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AE Il Series
B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines.
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B The CLF-AE series has superb electric technology and rich application experience.
® Equipped with advanced energy recovery system as standard, which can save 15% of energy
compared with other electric machines.
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B0T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines. Improve the World with CLF Injection Solutions
EENG AL B B 57 A 3 ) ) B

CLF-GOREIl SERIES

= H i oo . vALo H H
B =7 3& Specifications B (Unit) © mm W %5 18EIR T Machine Template Drawing
-3t MACHINE MODEL ==Kivi CLF-GOAEII G il MACHINE MODEL CLF-B0AEII
SHIEEE T CLAMPING UNIT Unit BT INJECTION UNIT A B ! R
BN Clamping force Ton 80 H80e 4025 3735 @2.5 SR10
FIRITIE Die opening stroke mm 270 H110e 4080 3790 @2.5 SR10
AR Space between tie bars mm 360 x 320
BARE Max. mold height mm 380 B MR ~<F 18 [El Front view of machine dimension W %17 5= 22 % ] ~T [E] Robot installation dimension
B/NEE Min. mold height mm 150 4 - ) 1326
L 2 1 708 618
JELH1TE Ejector stroke mm 80 .
i — i
JEE A Ejector force Ton o5 T N/ — ‘ = '
- 3 BHE
JBEHREE No. of ejector pins piece 5 - M! S NI = !
g 2 = . g AP
BAMEARBIEE  Max. daylight mm 650 g T . & CHEHE D B
T —_ T o L =2 a‘i; ﬁ-,l T I m
B/MEBRRST  Min. mold dimension mm 250 x 225 ' | . - k§ - = i
B R~ Platen dimensions (Hx V) mm 545 x 505 = = ; il | : | =
385 | 3720 ] ' [ aen
o= ; 80e 110e 4333 . 780
HHETT INJECTION UNIT Unit
A B C A B C B 9N R F #4838l Top view of machine dimension B 47 F 22 257 (1 [E Robot fixed platen dimension
IEREE Screw diameter mm o0 o0 o5 ) o5 o8
- 1900 - . 420 .
= .
BIRRAL  ScrewL/D ratio L/D 220 200 176 22.7 200 179 TR T 280
BB Shot size ( theoretical ) cm3 30 36 46 40 50 65 Fy B J ] il ] ’—_t i
N - gl i1 =N
3 = jecti i Ao g . ' HI T S~ ,
NEEE Injection weight ( PS ) g 57 33 a0 36 a7 59 & T g ]L }L l‘jﬂ ¢ — ~ 8-M16732
SRS Injection pressure kg/cm2 5750 5040 1740 5900 5040 1790 | E— { 5 ,
| —— R ) o
FREZEZT] Hald pressure kg/em2 2970 1800 1390 2320 1800 1430 8
#ZEBHHIRE  Injection rate into air ( PS) g/s =
N / / B =))1% 4y 1F E < < [EMoving platen dimension
YRAR R Screw speed rpm 400 400
= it F N - 545 . ~33
BAGHIEE  Max. injection speed mm/s Y. Y, ) - ) u
S HITE Injection stroke mm 94 105 ‘ | | | _ | . | ~ |\:\\
Ié\_l ) i
1] N = == N o + . =l
HIEEERE Nozzle contact force Ton 12 16 ( -: ol - *\\ A
HHETT INJECTION UNIT Unit HB80e H110e AnNeI2 N \5}/
#ZEHHHIRE  Injection rate into air ( PS) g/s 114 138 179 138 179 o504
BRASHEEE  Max. injection speed mm/s 400 400 2 .
[=]
HY OTHERS Unit HB80e H110e == 5 Max. daylight) 650
i 17 e oA /2 Max_mold helg_hﬂas%
ERMmEE Total electrical capacity kW 20 21 A BRI MR mold he.g_pm;_
(Ejector stroke) 60
BTN Heating power KW 45 5.4 ! §
1 il
ERESRA Hopper capacity kg 15 25 | E
- 100 | 70 _ ==
HigEs Total machine weight Ton 3.6 3.7 105 Il i
£ 8 o ; . 140 I —
A R~ Machine dimension (LxW x H ) m 43x1.3x1.9 43x13x19 (1 5 L
™ 1?5 - :—1—r_h

LB MERKET T RMAMESE - L5170 - To meet actual requirements of design, above values are subject to change without prior notice.




AE Il Series
B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines.

EENST A B

CLF-90REIl SERIES

B =7#RE &K Specifications

2t MACHINE MODEL v CLF-S0AEII
SHIEE T CLAMPING UNIT Unit
FEEN Clamping force Ton 90
FEITIE Die opening stroke mm 320
EREEE Space between tie bars mm 420 x 360
BRARE Max. mold height mm 410
B/IMER Min. mold height mm 150
JEH1TE Ejector stroke mm 80
JEE D Ejector force Ton o5
JBHRHE No. of ejector pins piece 5
SAERFIE  Max. daylight mm 730
&/NMEERS  Min. mold dimension mm 295 x 250
R R T Platen dimensions (Hx V) mm 610 x 550

. 110e 160e 220e
HHETT INJECTION UNIT Unit

A B C A B C A B c
IPREE Screw diameter mm 50 o5 og o5 og 30 og 30 35
BIREL  ScrewL/Dratio /D 227 200 179 =204 200 175 230 200 183
EiREI B Shot size ( theoretical ) cm3 40 50 65 59 74 g7 83 109 130
HHES Injection weight ( PS ) g 36 a7 59 54 67 88 76 99 118
5t T) e kg/em2  ogng 2240 1790 2820 2240 1720 2670 2040 1710
PR Hold pressure kg/6m2  p3op 1800 1430 2250 1800 1380 2130 1630 1360
HZEGTH IR  Injection rate into air ( PS ) g/s / 30 112 147 112 147 175
I2AR B IR Screw speed rpm 400 400 400
BASHIEE  Max. injection speed mm,/'s Y. 500 500
HHITIE Injection stroke mm 105 120 135
ISR Nozzle contact force Ton 16 oo oo
HHETT INJECTION UNIT Unit H110e H160e H220e
¥ZEHIHIERE  Injection rate into air ( PS) g/s 138 179 224 179 224 293 224 293 350
ERABHEERE  Max. injection speed mm/s 400 400 400
HE OTHERS Unit H110e 160e/H160e 220e/H220e
BERABE Total electrical capacity kW 21 18/27 23/38
BEINE Heating power kW 5.4 6.3 79
ERES R Hopper capacity L 25 25 25
BitE S Total machine weight Ton 4.1 4.3 4.4
R~ Machine dimension (Lx W xH ) m 45x14x19 45x1.4x19 45x14x19
= PMEIR BN RSk M AREE - AAS178H - To meet actual requirements of design, above values are subject to change without prior notice.
05

B (Unit)
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BT
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MACHINE MODEL

INJECTION UNIT

H110e

160e/H160e
220e/H220e

A

4237
4317
4427

B $MEZ R ~F =47 B Front view of machine dimension

1895
1585
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Improve the World with CLF Injection Solutions
HHHATEN DE

W % &R ~T Machine Template Drawing

B
3917
3997
4107

1835

1210

1925

734

1368

(5]
4

10
20

550
360

¢ e D0

100

Ly

175

210

245

CLF-S0AEII

Q R
2.5 SR10
@a2.5 SR10

a3 SR10

B %, F 222 < <t [E Robot installation dimension

1420

1542

[

B {85 5 22457 (11[E Robot fixed platen dimension

420
280
u — " - .
s s

. B-MI16732

o

B §H{E25E Clamping unit

_EBABAEE (Mex daviant) 730,
B A8 B Max. mold height) 410
Iﬁﬁﬁ'ﬁ; E%/J\ﬁgfmin. mold height) 1 5%_
(Ejector stroke) 80 L 320
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B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines. Improve the World with CLF Injection Solutions
BENS R ¥ B 57 AT 3 ) )

CLF-120AREIll SERIES

B %7IEK Specifications B (Unit) © mm W %5 48% R~ Machine Template Drawing
FHIREETT CLAMPING UNIT Unit BHETE  NJECTION UNIT A B C D E F a R
RN Clamping force Ton 120 160e,/H160e 4690 4340 1945 1320 4330 4895 2.5 SR10
RRTE Die opening stroke mm 360 220e,/H220e 4803 4453 1945 1320 4380 4895 @3 SR10
A EE Space between tie bars mm 470x420 360e,/H360e 5155 4805 1985 1365 4610 5125 @3 SR10
EAEER Max. mold height mm 480
= EE e mm 160 B $\i2 R ~F £ 4R B Front view of machine dimension W %17 5= 2225 < ~J [E] Robot installation dimension
JBHTE Ejector stroke mm 100 . 1sA0
IEEpa) Ejector force Ton 4.4 f =
BRREE No. of ejector pins piece 5 . .
BAEREIEE  Max daylight mm 840 S | " 2 =
2/EER~F  Min. mold dimension mm 330 x 295 N5 | ? By 2
R R~ Platen dimensions ( HxV ) mm 710 x 660 B & ) ‘-’ :u"E__:ﬂ 'éri -
ST ETT INJECTION UNIT Unit 160e =208 9608 sl ' Tan "

A B G A B © A B © £ a70
BPIRER Screw diameter mm 25 28 32 28 32 35 35 38 42 RSN =~ {75 35 8] Top view of machine dimension B 117, 22557, (1 Robot fixed platen dimension
IER RIS Screw L/D ratio L/D 224 200 175 230 200 183 21.7 200 18.1 o
MBI ETE  Shot size ( theoretical ) cm3 59 74 97 83 109 130 154 181 222 —F— e - . - ggg )
HEES Injection weight ( PS ) g 54 67 88 76 99 118 140 165 202 3 ' ; [d___w_ =1 N
BB Injection pressure kg/cm2 2820 2240 1720 2670 2040 1710 2410 2040 1670 § | ‘ FJ /“{ . ; 1 mig '
TREREE ) Hold pressure kg/em2 2250 1800 1380 2130 1630 1360 1920 1630 1340 L‘l_] "’-\iﬁ/ ) bl
$ZEBFHIEFR  Injection rate into air ( PS ) g/s 80 112 147 112 147 175 175 206 252 ¥ S T E— 'ﬁ_:_] | B il
YRAREER Screw speed rpm 400 400 400 o
EASIHEEE  Max injection speed mm/s 200 200 200 B )12 4% IEE KT [E Moving platen dimension
HHATE Injection stroke mm 120 135 160 ) 710
SR Nozzle contact force Ton 8.2 8.2 8.2 r ;ng 7
HETT INJECTION UNIT Unit H160e H220e H360e i — 1 T
HZEGTH IR Injection rate into air ( PS) g/s 178 224 293 224 293 350 350 413 504 \ 1 2
ERABHERE  Max. injection speed mm/'s 400 400 400 ‘ 3
e — Ui 160e,/H160e 220e,/H220e 360e,/H360e [ooooo 4 M §H/%2E Clamping unit
B /UHZRE ] Maximum oil pump pressure Mpa 17.5 17.5 17.5 288 LS
FRMBIEINE Ol pump motor power W 11 11 11 177 R e
| |[#oeee B/ MBIE [(Min. mold height) 160

BERAEBE Total electrical capacity KW 18/27 23/38 31.6/41 N ml%c%jrf{j‘ieu oo Q.
BEHINE Heating power kw 6.3 79 106 1 :: ]
[T Hopper capacity kg 25 25 25 z
HEATE Fuel tank capacity L 80 80 80 t
HiKES Total machine weight Ton 5.9 6 6.3
22 R~ Machine dimension ( LxWxH ) m 49x1.5x2.1 49x1.5x2.1 51x1.5x2.1

= MBI ERR B RMAMESE - QL5178 H - To meet actual requirements of design, above values are subject to change without prior natice.




AE |l Series
B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines.

EENST H AR E

CLF-160AREN SERIES

7 MACHINE MODEL CLF-160AEI

4 oo

HIEE T
FHIR T
FE1TE
A E R
BARE
=/EE
JRH1THE
TR
JBEHRHE
AR
=/VEERS
B R~

B ETT

BIREE
BIRRELE
HimsHEE
HHEE
BN
R 7]
HZEHHIEE
PR R
BRASHEE
B H1THE

S EE N
I HETT
SRR

1 SLSAE
MFEETE
BIREE
Has R~

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Die opening stroke
Space between tie bars
Max. mold height
Min. mold height
Ejector stroke
Ejector force

No. of ejector pins
Max. daylight

Min. mold dimension

Platen dimensions ( HxV )
INJECTION UNIT

Screw diameter

Screw L/D ratio

Shot size ( theoretical )
Injection weight ( PS )
Injection pressure

Hold pressure

Injection rate into air ( PS )
Screw speed

Max. injection speed
Injection stroke

Nozzle contact force
INJECTION UNIT

Injection rate into air ( PS )
Max. injection speed
OTHERS

Maximum oil pump pressure
Oil pump motor power
Total electrical capacity
Heating power

Hopper capacity

Fuel tank capacity

Total machine weight

Machine dimension ( LxWxH )

Unit

Ton

Unit

mm
L/D
cm3

9
kg/cm2
kg/cm2

9/s
rpm
mm/'s
mm
Ton
Unit
g/s
mm/'s
Unit
Mpa
kW
kW
kW

kg

Ton

m

360e
A B Cc
35 38 42
21.7 20.0 18.1
154 181 222
140 165 202
2410 2040
1920 1630
175 206 252

400

200

160

8.2

H360e

350 413 504

400
360e/H360e

17.5

11

31.6/41

10.6

25

80

7.6

53x1.5x22

1670
1340

B %75iR1& K Specifications

160
400
520x460
530
200
120
56
5
930
365 x 320
770 x 720
500e
A B Cc
38 42 45
22.1 20.0 18.7
204 249 286
186 227 261
2490 2040 1780

1980 1630 1420
206 252 289
375
200
180
8.2

H500e
413 504 579

400
e500/H500e
17.5
11
36/67
13.0
25
80
8
57x15x22

620e
A B C
42 45 50

214 200 18.0
270 310 383
246 282 348
2340

2040 1650

1870 1630 1320
252 289 357
375
200
195
8.2

HB620e
504 578 715

400
B20e,/HB20e
175
1
38,68
140
25
80
8.1
57x15x22

& DM EIBREIRR T RRM AR EZE - ARAS1TEA - To meet actual requirements of design,

above values are subject to change without prior notice.

www.clf.com.tw

Improve the World with CLF Injection Solutions
SR REN DE

M #&18fR ~F Machine Template Drawing

BNl (Unit) : mm

-3} MACHINE MODEL CLF-160AEIl

BB INJECTION UNIT A B E F Q R
360e,/H360e 5451 5041 4525 5280 23 SR10
500e,/H500e 5695 5285 4875 5630 23 SR10
620e,/HB20e 5753 5343 4875 5630 23 SR10

B MR <P 4R B Front view of machine dimension B 47 2225 < <f [El Robot installation dimension

- . A - ; 1510
— - L 801 1]
‘ - 3 ] e |
Gi
M~ T
l’\’\l o
w e
— = |
N8 & ! P B
= 4 =R
] a [T, N4
T m i | W
* a ™ ™~ a "
2 7 3
I m 7
i 1] 1] L] |
| 525 E ] . ! |
F L 520 |
915

B YN R <1345 [El Top view of machine dimension W {85 = 22357 111[E Robot fixed platen dimension

2532

771

1453

i [

|

B ))1%4% 1F E )< <J[E Moving platen dimension

100
770 - 80 _
520
00 I —
| @ by b Sg | Y|
A o 'S il | 0"‘» /‘“(‘) ---.i._zso
[ = & i |
a @ ] ° 0‘---:.__8-M10

_ ER S
olo o X .
qg 8 | B §5154<E Clamping unit
™ ::: i L} i T ) i
N o
SHDOD | Ao _ BABIEE  (Max. daylight) 930 _
|94 ~E 4 BAMEE  (Max mold heignt)530
1 ~ = '-3; B/ VI (i, mold height) 200
o ! m BT
| . = & ! (Ejector stroke)1 20
d| =3 € 1
= 9 g !
~ < & t
1 .i.
70
140 |
175 |
L 210 |
245
L 280 J
L 315 A

09
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B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines.

BENGT A B

CLF-200REl SERIES

B MACHINE MODEL CLF-200AEN

CLAMPING UNIT

SHIEEETT
FHAE 7]
FE1TIE
TSR
BARE
=/EE
JRHITHE
B
BEHRHE
BARERFEE

B/\VEER~T  Min. mold dimension

B~

B ETT

RIREK
BRIRRELD
Hims L EE
HHES
BB
{RIEZEE ]
R HIEE
IRR R
BRAS HEE
BT
SIS
SHETT

0} i
S
4

]
M A
g

#

Ei
v
1}
i

Clamping force

Die opening stroke
Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height

Ejector stroke

Ejector force

No. of ejector pins

Max. daylight

Platen dimensions ( HxV )

INJECTION UNIT

Screw diameter

Screw L/D ratio

Shot size ( theoretical )
Injection weight ( PS )

Injection pressure

Hold pressure

Injection rate into air ( PS )

Screw speed

Max. injection speed

Injection stroke

Nozzle contact force
INJECTION UNIT
Injection rate into air ( PS )

Max. injection speed

OTHERS

Maximum oil pump pressure
Oil pump motor power

Total electrical capacity

Heating power

Hopper capacity

Fuel tank capacity
Total machine weight

Machine dimension ( LxWWxH )

Unit

Ton

Unit

L/D

cm3

kg/cm2

kg/cm2
g/s
rpm

mm/'s

Ton
Unit
g/s
mm/'s
Unit
Mpa
kW
kW
kW

kg

Ton

m

500e
A B c
38 42 45
22.1 20.0 18.7
204 249 286
186 227 261
2490 2040 1780
1980 1630 1420
206 252 289
375
200
180
8.2

H500e
413 504 579

400
500e,/H500e
175
11
34/67
13.0
25
80
8.8
59x16x23

B %753R1&8 K Specifications

A
42

21.4

270
246

2340
1870

252

504

200
450

570 x 510

560
220
150
5.6
7
1010

385 x 355
850 x 800

620e
B C
45 50
20.0 18.0
310 383
282 348
2040 1650
1630 1320
289 357
375
200
195
8.2

H620e
579 715

400

e620/H620e

175
11
38,68
14.0
25
80
8.9

5.9x1.6x2.3

45
o
342
311

2520

2020
232

434

840e

B Cc

50 55
200 18.2
422 511
384 465
2040 1680
1630 1350
286 346
300

160

215

8.2

H840e
536 649

400

840e/HB840e

175
11
B1/75
18.7
50
80
9.9

6.3x1.6x2.3

o

PR E R B RMAMREE - AR 5178H - To meet actual requirements of design, above values are subject to change without prior notice.
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HEENESRAEN S E

S (Unit) * mm M %5 18RIR T Machine Template Drawing

it MACHINE MODEL CLF-120AEll

SIHHEEIT  INJECTION UNIT A B c D E F a R
500e,/H500e 5880 5470 2035 1410 5085 5812 @3 SR10
B20e,/HB20e 5940 5530 2035 1410 5085 5812 @3 SR10
840e/H840e B425 B015 2180 1430 5585 B222 o4 SR15

B 9pMZ R~ E 488 Front view of machine dimension W 177, 5 2% K< ~T[E Robot installation dimension

A 845 750
b B -
ul
g
f T —r 7
g f
T
o
] =
NE K
: d EE
=] 2
e ’:‘ Jf U g
= ‘3‘
= 1 I | b
497 1 L 570 |
L 970

B 9N R ~F #4838l Top view of machine dimension

. 2723
[l | .-.|i| |— — }
= y J ‘ & by mrY
: SE=OF =3 . g
;} { ’_|._| (r.'.\ I Lo J 1;—~.._1i:|-:«»m3¢3z
. o —— @iﬁﬁ o)

B )15 4% 1F F R < [EMoving platen dimension

850 .
570 41 _
; 400 i & 116
o200
! . | . /{iEZL__j | __w
™, @ @ @ & T — R ; |
(1N (R | |/ ~—laeo0
NIV ] ® AN N—W_' S e S
P 1 /) —
L _ | °~l8-m10
e & @ L ki ® B o 1
. — B {51555 5 Clamping unit
9 @
i
S 288 B ABEIE (Max. daylight) 1010
| o | BAMBE Max. mold height) 560
] ° & ‘ B/IMEE  {ifin. mold heightp 20|
|~ g BT
- (Ejector stroke)] 50
u
o © o i) @ | T o W‘“
.-"’ & il Pl N | |
{
~L L3 3 &t l S
0] | ]
140
L 210
280

12
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B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines. Improve the World with CLF Injection Solutions
EHNG AL B B T 5T Y S R

CLF-260AREIl SERIES

B %3818 & Specifications S (Unit) : mm W %5187 R ~F Machine Template Drawing
R MACHINE MODEL CLF-260AEIl HE MACHINE MODEL CLF-260AEIl
fi=Li A=Wy CLAMPING UNIT Unit SHEIT  INJECTION UNIT A B © D E F Q R
HEN Clamping force Ton 260 620e,/HB20e 6245 5745 2070 1445 5515 6215 @3 SR10
HETE Die opening stroke mm 550 840e/H840e 6782 6232 2221 1470 6015 6715 a4 SR15
A EE Space between tie bars mm 630x560 1100e,/H1100e 7030 6430 2221 1470 6015 6715 a4 SR15
BANEE Max. mold height mm 600
BMEE Min. mold height mm 250 B SN2 R~ =48 B Front view of machine dimension B %1 F 2225 K~ [E| Robot installation dimension
JEH1TE Ejector stroke mm 150 - . A 1 865 795 _
JBH D Ejector force Ton 6.8 | i
JEHRE= No. of ejector pins piece 7 ' __:h 5
g -
BAMERFIIE  Max daylight mm 1150 g : % @ _
H/MEER~H  Min. mold dimension mm 440 x 390 = o ; 2
iz N M -
TR R T Platen dimensions ( HxV ) mm 920 x 890 L - [ =]
. _ | |E \
o 620e 840e 1100e o = T I
B EETT INJECTION UNIT Unit - AP0 |_s30 |
A B C A B C A B C - 1080
EREK Screw diameter mm 42 45 50 45 50 55 50 55 60 N "
= B MR <1 {fF 45 [E Top view of machine dimension B iR 5 223571 11[E Robot fixed platen dimension
ERREL Screw L/D ratio L/D 214 200 180 222 200 182 220 200 183
. . X X 700
MG B  Shot size ( theoretical ) em3 270 310 383 342 422 511 471 570 679 - 2908 -
= . . . [ —— o — } -
HLES Injection weight ( PS ) g 246 282 348 311 384 465 429 519 618 i - ; - . w
© ‘Lr— ™
Y ER Injection pressure kg/ecm2 2340 2040 1650 2520 2040 1690 2280 1890 1590 47 N~ [ %
w L | " = i
RN Hold pressure kg/em2 1870 1630 1320 2020 1630 1350 1830 1510 1270 - _@ ' =
|—I ‘]..O.
HZER HIRZE  Injection rate into air ( PS) g/s 252 289 357 232 286 346 286 346 412 — |
N L = :J- l__;.—-' .
YRR IR Screw speed rpm 375 300 350
%ﬁ%ﬁtﬂﬁfﬁ Max. injection speed mm/s 200 160 160 [ | §7_‘|T§7H§IEEET_" Moving p|aten dimension
ST Injection stroke mm 195 215 240 o0
Ell=%3: Nozzle contact force Ton 8.2 8.2 8.2 o 41
™ | ‘]6 1l L
oo — . 200 -
HHEETT INJECTION UNIT Unit HB20e H840e H1100e 100, % ii"“ f ,_(_% :
| | A o | 'ah
HZEGIHIRZE  Injection rate into air ( PS) a/s 504 578 715 434 536 649 536 648 772 [ n N o ) @ = 8i [ [~ aeo
/ N & P & ] 1, L 1 = ~ “T-
BASEEE  Max injection speed mm/s 400 300 300 NV d el | lo : ‘ P/_/fij T |
) 1 .
- .
HE OTHERS Unit 620e/HB20e 840e/H840e 110e/H1100e || S b =
' e ey L B {51525 E Clamping unit
E/OUMZRET]  Maximum oil pump pressure Mpa 17.5 17.5 17.5 . : 129533630540
@ o I A8 a -
JASRESIEINZE Ol pump motor power kwW 1 L i 2238 .g' : i %ﬁjfjifﬁr;ﬁl”;:EwAf."f :3153%_
L =) B/MVEE  |iMin. mold height) 25
BRMAEE  Total electrical capacity kw 38/68 81/75 62/92 | e - ¢ JEH1T2 [ -?E—
o (Ejector stroke)1 50 . 415 N
BHINE Heating power kW 140 18.7 204 . S Il o o o BT _ ‘[ﬂl_[:
ST Hopper capacity kg 22 50 o0 " anend DaBd Bar: 20 | !
- + + + Ik —
SAFEARE Fuel tank capacity L 80 80 80 ' ! S ¢ TN TS S |
| | Lo s ST g\
HigsS Total machine weight Ton 10.7 11.9 12.4 ! 70, ! [< T AR
L140.. ! | |
#B|RY  Machine dimension ( LWxH ) I 62x1.7x2.3 6.7x1.7x23 6.7x1.7x2.3 T T < — Eﬂ{
. 280 | r—] —1 :
L 3[0 = Ly

& D BIR B R ET R RKMAMEE - RA517840 - To meet actual requirements of design, above values are subject to change without prior notice.
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AE |l Series
B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines.

BENGT A B

CLF-320AEll SERIES

1R MACHINE MODEL CLF-320AEIl

FHIRESTT
SHAR ]
FRATHE
TR
BARE
B/I\RE
JRHATRE
JRH 7]
HHRHE
BRAEMRFEEE
B/NVEERST
R~

S ETT

BIREK
BARRAELE
EimH HEE
HHES
SIHEN
{RIEZEES)
WG HER
RAR IR
B HEE
FHITIE
S
BT
HZEHTHERR
BRAS HERE
HE
BAHZREN
R BEINER

=]

BRASE

KRS
SHAEATE
BHES
Was R~

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Die opening stroke
Space between tie bars
Max. mold height
Min. mold height
Ejector stroke
Ejector force

No. of ejector pins
Max. daylight

Min. mold dimension

Platen dimensions ( HxV )

INJECTION UNIT

Screw diameter

Screw L/D ratio

Shot size ( theoretical )
Injection weight ( PS )
Injection pressure

Hold pressure

Injection rate into air ( PS )

Screw speed

Max. injection speed
Injection stroke
Nozzle contact force

INJECTION UNIT

Injection rate into air ( PS )

Max. injection speed

OTHERS

Maximum oil pump pressure

Oil pump motor power
Total electrical capacity
Heating power

Hopper capacity

Fuel tank capacity

Total machine weight

Machine dimension ( LxWWxH )

Unit

Ton

mm

Unit

L/D

cm3

kg/cm2

kg/cm2
9/s
rpm

mm/'s

Ton
Unit
g/s
mm/'s
Unit
Mpa
kW
kW
kW

kg

Ton

840e
A B Cc
45 50 55
22.2 20.0 18.2
342 422 511
311 384 465

2520 2040 1690 2280 1890 1590
2020 1630 1350 1830 1510 1270

232 286 346
300
160
215
8.2

H840e
434 536 649

300
840e,/HB840e

17.5

11

81/75

18.7

50
100

15

71x19x24

B =737 &K Specifications

320
600
730 x 660
700
280
150
134
7
1300
510 x 460
1050 x 1000
1100e
A B c
50 55 60
220 200 18.3
471 570 679
429 519 618

286 346 412
350
160
240
8.2

H1100e
536 649 772

300
e1100/H1100e
175
11
B2,/92
204
50
100
156
72x19x24

1400e
A B C
85 60 65

21.8 200 18.5
618 735 863
562 669 785
2250 1890 1610
1800 1510 1290
346 412 483

350

160

260

8.2

H1400e
649 772 906

300
1400e,/H1400e
175
11
74/104
240
50
100
15.8
72x19 x2.4

& MBI RERRETERM AR EE - ARAS17E - To meet actual requirements of design,

above values are subject to change without prior notice.

www.clf.com.tw

Improve the World with CLF Injection Solutions
SR AEN I E

B (Unit) ¢ mm W %A1 R~ Machine Template Drawing

3t MACHINE MODEL CLF-320AEll

HfHHEETT  INJECTION UNIT A B C D E F Q R
840e,/H840e 7128 6628 2211 1460 6415 7040 @4 SR15
1100e,/H1100e 7330 6830 zEEn 1470 6515 7230 24 SR15
1400e,/H1400e 7438 6938 2221 1470 B515 7230 @4 SR15

B MR ~F £ 48 E Front view of machine dimension W ¥ = 2255 K < [E] Robot installation dimension

A\ . 10375 941.5 _

2305
1990

1930

1775

1000

| a8s | E i J ) 730
1250

B 9MFZ R <1 {fF 45 [Bl Top view of machine dimension B {4775 22557 11[E Robot fixed platen dimension

_ 3304
i 1) = ﬂi.l ] —
wy
[=}
[=
BE
o oL 4
- 2
I - F_%_:: |
2
B )44y IF E K ~f [EMoving platen dimension
1050
730
400 41 16
o200 L
100 7
~, ™
E.’ 1 o S r [ \\: P/[?/
[N o -
LI o ’,..32"“‘20'-:'40
. e e o o ] Poe e o B {51545 E Clamping unit
— 12-833
§38g83 ' AR Max. dayi0h)1300 _
SRk 1 o~ - T B AMEE [Max. mold height700
| —l % 4 S/MEE  (Min. mold heighti280
4 10020 e EHiTR 50
_— ! :,::q (Ejector stroke)] 50 i 500 _
* L S 3 € & @ P @ b J‘(q
& @ [ ”\
™ @ @ ]
| {
1 hd | - :
o 140 _ |
210
280 |
350

420

16



AE |l Series

B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines.

EENST H AR E

CLF-380REINl SERIES

g7 MACHINE MODEL CLF-380AEIl

HIRETT CLAMPING UNIT
biLi=W| Clamping force
FIRITIE Die opening stroke
AN Space between tie bars
BRAEE Max. mold height
ER/VEE Min. mold height
JELHTTE Ejector stroke

JEH D Ejector force

JEHRE = No. of ejector pins

BRAMERBE  Max. daylight
B/NMEER~T  Min. mold dimension
Bt R~

Platen dimensions ( HxV )

B ETT INJECTION UNIT

PREE Screw diameter

2R RAREE Screw L/D ratio
IBHETHEETE  Shot size ( theoretical )
HEHES Injection weight ( PS )
SHHEE S Injection pressure

RERE ] Hold pressure
#ZEHTHIRZE  Injection rate into air ( PS)
YRAR B R Screw speed
BASHEE  Max injection speed

S HITRE Injection stroke

HIEREE N Nozzle contact force
BT INJECTION UNIT
HZEGTHIRZE  Injection rate into air ( PS)
ARSI HEERE  Max. injection speed

HE OTHERS

EACHIRES]  Maximum oil pump pressure
JASRFSEINZE Ol pump motor power
BERBESE Total electrical capacity
BTN Heating power

G R Hopper capacity

HEATE Fuel tank capacity
HiksEsS Total machine weight

HEE R~ Machine dimension ( LxWxH )

Unit

Ton

mm

Unit

L/D

cm3

kg/cm2

kg/cm2
a/s
rpm

mm/'s

Ton
Unit
g/s
mm/'s
Unit
Mpa
kW
kW
kW

kg

Ton

380
700
820x730
750
280
180
13.4
7
1450
570x 510
1150 x 1080
1100e 1400e
A B C A B Cc
50 55 60 55 60 B85
220 200 18.3 218 200 18.5
471 570 679 618 735 863
429 519 618 562 669 785
2280 1880 1590 2250 1890 1810
1830 1510 1270 1800 1510 1290
286 3486 412 346 412 483
350 350
180 180
240 260
8.2 8.2
H1100e H1400e
536 6489 772 649 772 9086
300 300
1100e/H1100e e1400,/H1400e
17.5 17.5
11 11
62,92 74/104
204 240
50 50
100 100
18.3 18.5
78x20x2.3 78x20x23

B =75RE K Specifications

1700e
A B C
60 65 70
21.7

200 18.6

792 928 1078

720 846 981

2220 1890 1630

1770 1510 1300

412 483
300

160

560

280
8.2

H1700e
755

250

843 876
1700e,/H1700e
17.5
1
89,108
284
50
100
19
8.1x20x23

A PEIRRE R B RMAMMEE - BA51TEH - To meet actual requirements of design,

above values are subject to change without prior notice.

Bfi7 (Unit) : mm
BB
1100e/H1100e
1400e/H1400e
1700e,/H1700e

INJECTION UNIT

www.clf.com.tw

Improve the World with CLF Injection Solutions

SR REN DE

M 4 518RIR < Machine Template Drawing

gl MACHINE MODEL CLF-380AEII

A B E
7623 7123 7245
7733 7233 7245
8188 7688 7545

B §MEZ R~ =45 [ Front view of machine dimension

il

1012

1944

B )44y IEE R~ [El Moving platen dimension

1150

820
400
200
100
1
a * -
L] [
° o
o P 36:M20740
; & & & 8 @ b e e @ @+
i
f=) it )
[=f=
8:’ :ﬁ:& T T
| 4 © g
€ . . =)
— \@100720 ~2d ‘
. N
~ —~ =
1 : 2
¥ ¥ & © © 99— g.c
™ T ! g
T @ o+ ATt t
f ] s + (- |
o J 1 -
s 1 |
|
(140 |
210
280
350
420

490

F
784
784
814

Q R
5 a4 SR15
15} a4 SR15
5 a4 SR15

B 47 I 2225 < <f [E Robot installation dimension

1923

10015 L 9215

1825
875

o
. 8M10

B §H{E35E Clamping unit

JatiTiE

[Ejector stroke]160

. %#‘%EE[M» daylight) 1450
B AHEE (Max. mold height) /50
E’%‘/j\%;islm\-n mold height) 280 |
=l

18
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Improve the World with CLF Injection Solutions
HEENESRAEN S E

AE |l Series
B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines.

BENGT A B

CLF-470REll SERIES

B %7518 &K Specifications (7 (Unit) © mm B %518/ R~ Machine Template Drawing

ey MACHINE MODEL CLF-470AEIl ) A TNE i OEL CLF-470AEll
IR T CLAMPING UNIT Unit N ETT INJECTION UNIT A B Q R
FHIE Clamping force Ton 470 1400e,/H1400e 8065 7465 o4 SR15
FETTIE Die opening stroke mm 800 1700e/H1700e 8504 7904 24 SR15
AR Space between tie bars mm 910x810 2300e 8598 7998 a4 SR15
BAEE Max. mold height mm 800
=/NRE Min. mold height mm — B MR ~<F =48 [E Front view of machine dimension W {1 5= 2 %< K <T [E Robot installation dimension
JBHTE Ejector stroke mm 180 \ i
B . —
JEH A Ejector force Ton 13.4 1103 1041
i I_e_r \'__'/
BRREE No. of ejector pins piece 11 . \ 7
i \ |/
ERAIERBEEE  Max. daylight mm 1510 ‘ ]
&/VMEERST  Min. mold dimension mm B35 x 565 ¥ 3
~N o~ R
TER R~ Platen dimensions ( HxV ) mm 1300 x 1220 ‘ - w
- ] =
_ _ 1400e 1700e 2300e L “_k
B ETT INJECTION UNIT Unit 22
A B C A B C A B C i
ZREK Screw diameter mm 55 80 55 60 65 70 65 70 80
= = | L D oA LY . - - -
AR RIELE Screw L/D ratio / 218 200 182 217 200 186 215 200 175 BEl = i {558 Top view of machine dimension
I HBTE  Shot size ( theoretical ) cm3 618 735 511 792 929 1078 1078 1251 1634 .
NHEES Injection weight ( PS ) g 562 669 465 720 846 981 981 1138 1487 ) - 980 -
== 700
5 H B Injection pressure kg/em2 p0ps50 1890 1690 2220 1890 1630 2190 1890 1450 & " o R _
- - i . +
1REEE A Hold pressure kg/cm2 1800 1510 1350 1770 1510 1300 1750 1510 1160 3 e EL— : = =+ < Iy
i u | i) 4 0 —\ ._._}
$ZEHHHIER  Injection rate into air ( PS ) 9/s 346 412 483 412 483 560 483 580 643 N N s I
X T N10-M20340
2R IR Screw speed rpm 350 300 250 L T :g
BAHHIERE  Max injection speed mm,/s 160 160 160
= B F)4E 4 1E E R~ [E Moving platen dimension B /) [ Z7 2 K <f Feeding port dimensions
FHITIE Injection stroke mm 260 280 325 2 ol
- ‘:ﬁOD 223008 LIk
RIS Nozzle contact force Ton 8.2 8.2 8.2 o 160
_ . 400 100 _ 120 _
S ETT INJECTION UNIT Unit H1400e H1700e 200 6 j,
B 1_0_0; 1 4 1 ¥ [ ]
G  Injection rate into air ( PS) g/s 648 772 906 643 755 876 f ] rInrLd J ,!—\L o o TN
T, = T e} T
R y Pl e - L~ : - \ —
ERAHHIRE  Max. injection speed mm,/s 300 250 1/ ) C : C J I—/:’%ﬁ[:w LS S/ R '-TMD]O_N
=He OTHERS Unit 1400e/H1400e e1700/H1700e 2300e —t—t . Gl el | - ' ° S ami2e2s
EAHARES Maximum oil pump pressure Mpa 17.5 17.5 17.5 1 | © B §H/E45E Clamping unit
JAZRFSIEINZE Ol pump motor power kW 16 16 16 Reogs %3'  I—— N BABIIE (ax. cayioht 1600 _
S o D 1 S F o -~ o ] 1 B KAEIE Max. mold heightl800_|
ERMBBE  Total electrical capacity kw 74/104 89,108 117 i 9] “g1ogt20 O g | R a/M;ET (Min. mold heiche) 33|
oo . [NRe okl
BEINEK Heating power kw 240 28.4 330 MMM R 0 W84 7 ; i
ERISEAS - Hopper capacity kg 50 50 50 S : I : g : : I 1 [0 :
WA Fueltank capacity L 100 100 150 A BB | —I¥es | st
L - :% B : : =
BEES Total machine weight Ton 24 24.5 25.5 40 | [ [— Y] ; ;
. 280 J u i i
s R~ Machine dimension ( LxWxH ) m 84x21x23 85x2.1x23 87 x21x23 350 ] [~ S . .
) 490 : 1 £ I-—
L 560 000 | 1

= PR BB R R RS

BAS1TBH - To meet actual requirements of design, above values are subject to change without prior notice.
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AE |l Series

B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines.

EENST H AR E

CLF-S60REIl SERIES

HEE MACHINE MODEL
SHRETT CLAMPING UNIT

SHAE Clamping force
FIRITIE Die opening stroke
AR Space between tie bars
RAEE Max. mold height
B/VEE Min. mold height
JBHTTE Ejector stroke

JEED Ejector force
JBEHREE No. of ejector pins

E=AEIRBEE  Max. daylight
=/MEERN  Min. mold dimension
R R~

Platen dimensions ( HxV )

SHETT INJECTION UNIT
IZEER Screw diameter
IZARRELE Screw L/D ratio

BB Shot size (theoretical )

SNEESE Injection weight ( PS )

SYHER Injection pressure
IRIEEZS) Hold pressure

HZEGHIRFE  Injection rate into air ( PS )
RIREIR
ERAGHIRE  Max. injection speed
FHATE

Screw speed

Injection stroke

A Nozzle contact force
S EETT INJECTION UNIT

HZEHTHIRZE  Injection rate into air ( PS)
RAHHIRE  Max. injection speed
HE OTHERS

Maximum oil pump pressure

il
wk
B
all
=
o

s
&
g
#

Oil pump motor power

&
]
)
I}
]

Total electrical capacity

BTN Heating power

RS ST Hopper capacity

HMEETE Fuel tank capacity

HUSS Total machine weight

HeEs R~ Machine dimension ( LXWWxH )

Unit

Ton

Ton

B =7#R1E & Specifications

560
900
980 x 870
900
400
200
13.4
11
1800
685 x 610
1420 x 1350
1700e 2300e
A B C A B
60 65 70 65 70
21.7 20.0 18.6 215 200

792 929 1078 1078 1251 1634
720 846 981 981 1138 1487
2220 1890 1630 2190 1890 1450
1770 1510 1300 1750 1510 1160

412 483 560 483 560

300 250

160 160

280 325

8.2 8.2
H1700e

643 755 876

250
1700e/H1700e e2300
17.5 17.5
32 32
89,108 117
28.4 33.0
50 50
300 300
32 33.5
92x25x24 96x25x24

70
229
1424
1296
2470
1980
560

3400e

80
20.0
1860
1693
1890
1510
732
220
160
370
8.2

3400e

17.5
32
140
40.0
50
300
36

CLF-560AEIl

90
17.8
2354
2142
1490
1190
926

10.1x2.5x24

m
& PIEIR BRI BERMAREE - L5178 - To meet actual requirements of design, above values are subject to change without prior notice.

www.clf.com.tw

Improve the World with CLF Injection Solutions
SR REN LE

W % &8 R~ Machine Template Drawing

BEfi7 (Unit) : mm

SIHHEIT  INJECTION UNIT A B c D E F Q R
1700e,/H1700e 8767 8067 2286 1680 8512 9152 @4 SR15
2300e 9300 8600 2560 1660 8932 9572 o4 SR15
3400e 9065 8365 2957 1725 9432 10072 o4 SR15

B YME R T E4RE Front view of machine dimension B 47 F 22 25 < <f [E Robot installation dimension

B - 2490

(=} 1]
R Y 3
N J
~ - | &
ch o ol =
L = = a
= }'- ﬂt-l —| s
i b =
- ! e 13 1
L2980
1810 |

B 4% F 225 7. {I[E Robot fixed platen dimension

1120
840 )
| u p
w, 1
J = NN
i R S Ry R
—g L 7 kﬁm-mzomo

B )44 [EE R~ [E Moving platen dimension B /i [22%5 K < Feeding port dimensions

- 1420 . e2300RELE
- S80 - 56
700
400 22 00
200 _ B ]
_150 — I
100 % ; | %/_\ &
At 2P|
g \\ - 3 'I = T c,:"_%a
y, - - I——\.\'G-M 10
— - 13 T6-M24748
L S S S et S A I I
| . B {51525 Clamping unit
== & @50% | . (O _g@s3
2 o 927 By
EEEEERE] (o120 e BABIE (vex. dayign) 1800
. L O ° a0 SN BAEE (Max. mold height900)]
=S —"INg =32 B/MEE[ (Min. mald height)400]
~n o JRHTT ghta00|
— o |0 Ty | l‘\go (Ejector stroke| 200 5
7] VYIS ==
) . e g
P N * * ..-’i“ ‘ i
[ - + - { \
/ - + - It L b
- * * T
3
. 630 |

22



AE |l Series
B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines.

BENGT A B

CLF-670AREIl SERIES

B %753R1&8 & Specifications

HHEE T CLAMPING UNIT Unit
HIEN Clamping force Ton 670
T Die opening stroke (T 1000
AR REEE Space between tie bars mm 1160 x 1080
BAEE Max. mold height i 1000
BR/NVEER Min. mold height (T 420
JBHTE Ejector stroke mm 200
JEE D Ejector force Ton 24
JBHERHE No. of ejector pins piece 11
RAERFEE  Max. daylight mm 2000
&/VEERN Min. mold dimension mm 810x 755
R R~ Platen dimensions ( HxV ) (T 1650 x 1570
. 2300e 3400e 5300e
Y& INJECTION UNIT L
A B C A B C A B C

IEREK Screw diameter mm 65 70 80 70 80 90 80 90 100
122 B Screw L/D ratio L/D 215 200 17.5 229 200 178 248 220 19.8
IBHETHETE  Shot size ( theoretical ) cm3 1078 1251 1634 1424 1860 2354 2262 2863 3534
HHE=S Injection weight ( PS ) 9 981 1138 1487 1286 1693 2142 2058 2605 3216
BB Injection pressure kg/cm2 2190 1890 1450 2470 1890 1490 2390 18390 1530
RN Hold pressure kg/cm2 1750 1510 1160 1980 1510 1190 1910 1510 1220
FHZEHHIRZE  |njection rate into air ( PS) g/s 483 560 732 560 732 926 732 926 1144
YRAR B R Screw speed gl 250 220 160
ERAFHIRE  Max. injection speed mm/'s 160 160 180
HH1TE Injection stroke mm 325 370 450
S REAE N Nozzle contact force Ton 8.2 8.2 8.2
HE OTHERS Unit 2300e 3400e 5300e
EAUHIRES]  Maximum oil pump pressure Mpa 17.5 17.5 17.5
JHERFSEZEINE  Oil pump maotor power kw 51 51 51
BERREE Total electrical capacity kw 117 148 177
EMINE Heating power kw 330 400 58.0
GRS RS Hopper capacity kg S0 50 100
HEATE Fuel tank capacity L 400 400 400
BigES Total machine weight Ton 43 44.5 46
122 A<t Machine dimension ( LxWxH ) m 99x28x25 11.0x2.8x25 112 x2.8x25

& EMEIRRERRFTRRMAREE - AAA5178H - To meet actual requirements of design, above values are subject to change without prior notice.
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Improve the World with CLF Injection Solutions
SR AEN D E

Ef1 (Unit) : mm W %5 HEE R~ Machine Template Drawing

it MACHINE MODEL CLF-670AEll

BfHEIT  INJECTION UNIT A
53006 9615 8915 2200 1660 9435 9935 g4 SR15
3400e 9380 8680 2957 1725 10345 10845 24 SR15
5300e 10105 9405 3200 1890 10695 11195 24 SR15

B YME R T E4RE Front view of machine dimension B 47 F 2225 < <f [E Robot installation dimension

A . 2710 -
I B 1405 1305
=
g | S E— A
g 15
f= =] |
%] \ =il ° =1l g
: . o =
~ | I S I g 2 THe:! I:L:_l h
| & 0 i gis 1 Bl . . e &
. = - i
soq. E ‘
. L 2,0 |

B 9ME R ~TiF4R [E Top view of machine dimension B 4% F 225 7. {I[E Robot fixed platen dimension

4830
T T
uy 1
o —
m
o =il L ?3
™ = ==
Wl ot -
™~ eil|
S
I [ % |
T 1 N ~
L

m /[ [ %2%5 < < Feeding port dimensions

1
120

| |
—9 o
 m— =]
o o - _H\\.,
AT o ~ ) !
f * . * — f—
\J\ 1 B . | /T390
e N L T=° O5——4-M10¥20
PP | e " ~4-M12925

B §515 %< E Clamping unit

i o
RgsgdsE 25—
33 I — hN K0 o y BRABREE  Max. daylight) 2000
‘ 2120%20 T B AHEE iMax. mold height]1000
| o : = R/ )\VEE [ (Min. mald height) 420
IR [EJEEEE;ED%] 200 50

]

|
ly i
A [l S

.
=]
525 ] ) ' |
L 595 | I
[ 665 i 1
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SR REN LE

AE |l Series
B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines.

EENST H AR E

Ihaefc &2 ACCESSORIES LIST

THRE T I\ S 15 88 g
FUNCTION DESCRIPTION \ CLAMPING FORCE

THABHR M

M SEEER4 For Clamping

CLF-60AEIl CLF-120AEII CLF-260AEIl CLF-560AE
~ 90AEI ~ 200AEl ~470AEll ~670AE
[ ] (] ([ ] ([ ]

IHRETEH\SH R B 7T

FUNCTION DESCRIPTION \ CLAMPING FORCE

M SEEERE For Clamping

CLF-60AEII CLF-120AEIl CLF-260AIIE ~ CLF-560AEII
~ 90AEIll ~ 200AEll 470AEIl ~ 670AEll
[ ] [ ] [ ] ([ ]

#ERIABREENE
;‘ZZT};Y:; Tslots Inlaid location ring
IR TN %
Platen with tapped holes O O O O BREEERR () () () o
iR (BR2EELZERST) Mold protection
Platen (According to EUROMAP 2) O O O O BR[O ES . . . .
5 M 5 35 =0 B Y S8 SH AR A4S ° ° ° ° Eject pin return confirm
High rigid 5 points clamping unit S B TE AR ERE e
R ER RS R . ° ° ° °
Mechanical & electrical safety [ ] [ [ [ Ejection process checking connector
75 [EREE AL z R KR
R FE R o ° ° o 66 RIE7 KE (10mm) ° °
Hydraulic motor for mold height adjustment Six groups quick coupling of water regulator (10mm)
LR ° 0 0 0O S8 AIES K (10mm) 5 5 o
Electric motor for mold height adjustment
QE}J*’%EB}* = = Eight groups quick coupling of water regulator (10mm)
AR IIBE
Auto-rmold heiaht adi et ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ 12128 HIEA K (10mm)
uto-mold height adjustment function O O O ®
T REEINAEE o o o o Twelve groups quick coupling of water regulator (10mm)
Zcon\d clafnirigiadjustment function AR E R ° ° ° °
EPXBEHBRR ® () [ ) ® Two air blow circuits
Auto central lubrication system SRS AR
BERAMER
BN AR = 18 R S S S @) @) O O
{
High rigidity steel wear strips for moving platen Glass water flow regulators
& y 2 Y5 R =
BRI AR B 21 ° ° ° o 1EAREBDFRE ° S °
Overload line guide rail for moving platen One group of hydraulic corepulling
=l =5 [T £
obile security lid for clamping uni
S22 5P / PIng Inclined plate for material feed-throat
O = J]
Auto safety door EmE MRAEE o o o
Bl =PIt 85 ° ° ° ° Products dropping test device
Front safety door mechanical lock FEEEE o o o
LR bl O O O O Hydraulic ejection device
Back safety door mechanical lock p——
—— ERELE
i FLRAE ° ° ° ° Sm— - ° O 0O
Robot mechanical interface Electric ejection device
, L2 R
@ 1Zf¢ Standard O [z Optional 'e)
Safety pedal

25

@ 1ZFC Standard O ## Optional

26
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Improve the World with CLF Injection Solutions
SR AEN I E

AE |l Series
B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines.

BENST A B

Ihaefic & R ACCESSORIES LIST

Stainless hopper

M 59 H 285 For Injection

27

@ 1Zfg Standard O #F2 Optional

Double protection for heating

TR Z 4 For Electric

I ok -H-‘-IA 4 ag — I}J t?“‘;i ﬁ*ﬁuu_
IREHEINS L B 80e~220e | 360e~1700e |2300e~2300e | 3400e ~ 5300e el e CLF-BOAEIl ~ 120AEIl el (e El] = (b
DAEIRAR KEBA#ZEH 25
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Standard screw KEBA controller
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Special screw O O Memory with 200 sets of mold parameters ® ®
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Shut off nozzle 12" color touch display screen
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. L . ® 15" color touch display screen
One line electric injection device P s
= TRBRERINE
SHER Y PR E T s ° °
o . ) All action instant monitoring
Double screw electric injection device o
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BENTU S EREN RS Failure alarm display
Electric adjustment device & B ) 88 B T AE
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RIFIERR ® ° Injection pressure turns holding pressure function
Screw rotating speed display 1/0ES 28R . ~
EF R Y ° 1/0 monitoring interface
Electrical plasticizing —BRERE (FERER) ° °
TROEERA ° ° 3 color light (with buzzer)
Temp-monitoring for material feeding throat BERIBHRE ° P
5 S 12 AR A . ~ Motor overload protection
Injection screw temperature detection Al BFRSE LS ° °
RS EfRafES Front/back door emergency stop switch
. . R A&
Double barrel insulation cover 380V/32AR IR EE 24 ° P
S ES 5 pins socket of 380V/32A, two groups
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Nozzle cover : ° °
e B EE A 5 pins socket of 380V/16A, one group
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Auto centralized lubrication device i Y ®
i} 3 pins socket of 220V/16A, one group
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Ceramic heater band Socket of 220V/10A, one group ¢ ¢
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Ball screw mobile feed hopper EUROMAP 12 robot interface
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Hopper dryer EUROMAP 67 robot interface ® ®
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AE |l Series
B60T-670T Electric Plastic Injection Molding Machines.
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Safety relay monitoring

0N [E] RE 4 58 2R 12l

SSR heating control
SRS E P 24

Central network control system
HomB T SO

Hot runner control system & interface
BIFAEFEE R

Instant power consumption monitoring
B HE DR

Instant clamping force monitoring

B SHE NI BTREETINEE

Instant clamping force monitoring and self
adjustment function

RN -~ ERER R

Injection pressure and speed in waveform display
ZIEES B

Multiple languages switching
FREAP RS ]E B B BN THRE

Preplasticizing eject while mould open function
BB

Coordinate heating

BRA2R5 2 RUEN THRE

Anti cold start function

BEhERIIIEE

Auto residual material cleaning function
EfE B RERM

Power Failure Self-Protection System
BN

Energy Feedback System

B &5 %4; For Electric
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FUNCTION DESCRIPTION \ OTHER
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Shock-proof pad

R EAR AR AE

Foundation steel plate, Foundation anchor bolts
M - ERIR - HEER - SiEHEH -
MREE - 5REE

Spare parts box, tools, mould clamps,

easy broken parts, extended nozzle, operation manual
SHERE

Special color

IS

Robot

A28 (R2iRRSLA)

Magnet (for hopper dryer)

7RI

Chiller

R (ZEHEERE )

Mould temp controller

BRomik

Dehumidifier

BE) i

Autoloader

BHEANERE

Fumigated wooden packaging
mMEmFEe

Products fetching platform

www.clf.com.tw

Improve the World with CLF Injection Solutions
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B EEf & For Other

CLF-60AEIl ~ 670AEIll
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